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BOARDS & COMMISSIONS ROSTER
Regulatory Commission of Alaska (200)

Member

Stephen McAlpine (Anchorage)
Public

Rebecca Pauli (Anchorage)
Public

Robert Pickett (Palmer)
Public

Hans Norman Rokeberg (Anchorage)
Public

Janis W. Wilson (Anchorage)
Public

Return to the fact sheet

Date Appointed

3/1/2015

3/1/2016

1/28/2008

2/19/2013

4/10/2006

Reappointed

3/1/2014

4/1/2012

Term Expires

3/1/2021

3/1/2022

3/1/2020

3/1/2019

3/1/2018

We appreciate your interest in Boards and Commissions. For further information contact the Boards and
Commissions staff at (907) 465-3500 or at boards@alaska.gov.

Related Links
Apply On-line Now »
Current Vacancies
Active Boards & Commissions
Executive Branch Ethics Page
APOC Home page
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