

Governor's Office > Services > Boards & Commissions » > Board Roster

BOARDS & COMMISSIONS ROSTER

Regulatory Commission of Alaska (200)

Member	Date Appointed	Reappointed	Term Expires
Stephen McAlpine (Anchorage) Public	3/1/2015		3/1/2021
Rebecca Pauli (Anchorage) Public	3/1/2016		3/1/2022
Robert Pickett (Palmer) Public	1/28/2008	3/1/2014	3/1/2020
Hans Norman Rokeberg (Anchorage) Public	2/19/2013		3/1/2019
Janis W. Wilson (Anchorage) Public	4/10/2006	4/1/2012	3/1/2018

Return to the fact sheet

We appreciate your interest in Boards and Commissions. For further information contact the Boards and Commissions staff at (907) 465-3500 or at **boards@alaska.gov**.

Related Links

Apply On-line Now »
Current Vacancies
Active Boards & Commissions
Executive Branch Ethics Page
APOC Home page